
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

22

11

3

18

12

29

27

2

6

5

26

Name

Carlos Gonçalves

Domingos Coragem

Paulo Pires

António Silva

Luis Simões

Luis Sequeira

Octávio Rodrigues

André Gonçalves

João Corte-Real

Renato Cardoso

Manuel Falé

Class Best Tm

47.471

47.725

47.928

47.967

48.077

48.210

48.212

49.183

49.566

49.672

49.731

Diff

-

+0.254

+0.457

+0.496

+0.606

+0.739

+0.741

+1.712

+2.095

+2.201

+2.260

Best Spd

68,252

67,889

67,601

67,546

67,392

67,206

67,203

65,876

65,367

65,228

65,151

In Lap

16

9

16

15

11

12

18

14

9

17

11

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap timeXVII Camp. Interbancario de Karting

2ª Manga

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,900 Km

14-03-2015 10:14

Printed: 14-03-2015 12:53:33

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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